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 LABELCODES

the essence of sound

DNA MUSIK LC-Codes (alphabetical):

24174 ADAPT 
100346 ADVENTION MUSIC 
77782 ANNIHILATION 
48979 AUDIO INTELLIGENCE
22926 BIG SCREEN
22925 BOOST TV
49108 CLUBBINGZONE
33693 COUNTER MUSIC
49109 DOCUZONE
27902 DRAMAZONE
13890 DRONEZONE
51442 EAR PARADE MUSIC 
92162 END OF SILENCE 
29066 FLAVA OF THE MONTH 
22930 FUNZONE
97462 GEARBOX
50790 HEAVY MELODY TRAILERS
27924 HEAVY PROMOS
50388 HISTORY ZONE
15691 INSPIRED PRODUCTION MUSIC
15742 LIFTMUSIC
27903 LIFTMUSIC WILDCARDS
29246 LIFT FACTUAL 
27101 MINDS AND MUSIC
101917 N-TRAX 
25396 ONETRACKADAY 
102129 OUTBREAK
18481 PENNYBANK TUNES
48979 PITCH HAMMER 
57553 PLANET SYNC
22929 PLAYGROUND HOLLYWOOD
49110 PLEASUREZONE
14582 POINT CLASSICS
24348 POKE MUSIC
22927 PP MUSIC
49116 PROFILES
99204 RECORD COLLECTOR 
84851 ROGUE SOULS
50792 SILVER SCREEN
89167 STORY RECORDINGS
28965 SUPERSTORE MUSIC
50791 THIRD RAIL
49107 TV ZONE
48979 UPPERCUT SERIES 
48979 VANGUARD 
95560 WORLD ZONE 
48979 YOUR SILENT FACADE 
22928 ZONE PLUS 
51541 ZONE TRAILERS

DNA MUSIK LC-Codes (numerical):

13890 DRONEZONE
14582 POINT CLASSICS
15691 INSPIRED PRODUCTION MUSIC
15742 LIFTMUSIC
18481 PENNYBANK TUNES
22925 BOOST TV
22926 BIG SCREEN
22927 PP MUSIC
22928 ZONE PLUS
22929 PLAYGROUND HOLLYWOOD
22930 FUNZONE 
24174 ADAPT
24348 POKE MUSIC
25396 ONETRACKADAY
27101 MINDS AND MUSIC
27902 DRAMAZONE
27903 LIFTMUSIC WILDCARDS
27924 HEAVY PROMOS
28965 SUPERSTORE MUSIC
29066 FLAVA OF THE MONTH
29246 LIFT FACTUAL
33693 COUNTER MUSIC
48979 AUDIO INTELLIGENCE
48979 PITCH HAMMER 
48979 UPPERCUT SERIES 
48979 VANGUARD 
48979 YOUR SILENT FACADE
49107 TVZONE
49108 CLUBBINGZONE
49109 DOCUZONE
49110 PLEASUREZONE
49116 PROFILES
50388 HISTORY ZONE
50790 HEAVY MELODY TRAILERS
50791 THIRD RAIL
50792 SILVER SCREEN 
51442 EAR PARADE MUSIC 
51541 ZONE TRAILERS
57553 PLANET SYNC
77782 ANNIHILATION
84851 ROGUE SOULS 
89167 STORY RECORDINGS 
92162 END OF SILENCE 
95560 WORLD ZONE
97462 GEARBOX 
99204 RECORD COLLECTOR 
100346 ADVENTION MUSIC 
101917 N-TRAX 
102129 OUTBREAK


